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TASKER

94-221-0
94-222-0
94-223-0
84-224-P
94-225-0
94-226-0
94-227-0
94-228-0
94-229-0
94-230-0
94-231-0
94-232-0
94-233-0
94-234-0
94-235-0
94-236-0
94-237-0
94-238-0
94-239-0
94-240-0
94-241-0
94-242-0
94-243-0
94-244-0
94-245-0
94-246-0
94-247-0
94-248-0
94-249-0
94-250-0
94-251-0
94-252-0
94-253-0
94-254-0
94-255-0
94-256-0
94-257-0
94-258-0
94-259-0
94-260-0
94-261-0
94-262-0
94-263-0
94-264-0
94-265-0
94-266-0
94-267-0
94-268-0
94-269-0

- 94-270-0

94-271=(
94-272-0
94-273-0
94-274-0
4-275=
94-275-0

YpptdbetDFor R&I&3se 2190108/080KIA-RDPI6IGIT39R0033

OPEN

06JAN
12JAN
24JAN
23Feb
21Mar
22Mar
24Mar
28Mar
29MAR
1APR

4APR

7APR

11APR
14APR
18APR
20APR
25APR
28APR
12MAY
17MAY
23MAY
25MAY
31MAY
6JUN

22JUN

29JUN
6JUL

11JUL
13JUL
15JUL
18JUL
19JUL
22JUL
27JUL
28JUL
1AUG

3AUG

15AUG
17AUG
19AUG
23AUG
26AUG
6SEP

9SEP

170CT
190CT
200CT
210CT
240CT
240CT
240CT
250CT
260CT
270CT
310CT
7NOV

CLOSED
10JAN
13JAN
25JAN
25Feb
22Mar
23Mar
25Mar
29Mar
30MAR
1APR
5APR
8APR
12APR
15APR
19APR
21APR
25APR
2MAY
13MAY
19MAY
24MAY
26MAY
1JUN
7JUN
24JUN

1JUL

8JUL

14JUL
14JUL
15JUL
18JUL
20JUL
25JUL
27JUL
28JUL
2AUG

4AUG

15AUG
17AU0G
22AU0G
23AUG
26AUG
6SEP

9SEP

180CT
200CT
200CT
210CT
240CT
250CT
250CT
250CT
260CT
270CT
310CT
TNOV

SERIES
OPS
OPS
OoPS
P
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
oPs
OPS
OPS
oPSs
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS SG1A
OPS

OPS
OoPS
OoPS
OoPSs SG1A
OPS
OPS
oPS
OPS
oPsS
OPS
oPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OoPS
OoPS
OPS
OPS SG1A
OPS
oPS
OPS
oPsS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS
OPS

CUSTOMER
DIA

DIA

DIA

DIA
JTF-5
JTF-5
JTF-5
JTF-5
JTF5

FCA SG1A
FCA
JTF5
JTF5
JTF5
FCA
FCA
JTF5

-

FCA
JTF5
JTF5

DIA
CANC
DIA
DIA
DIA

JTF5S
JTFS
JTF5
JTF5
JTF5
JTFS
JTF5
JTFS
JTFS
JTFS
JTFS
JTFS
JTFS

DIA

JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF4
JTF5
JTF4
JTF4

N e =3

BEACON
NO
NO
NO
No
No
No
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO

NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



TS

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Approved For Release 2000/08/0

94-277-0 14NOV

94=2765-03 15NOV
4-275=-05 17NOV
n=§7516> 21NOV
94-279-0 29NOV
94-275=-0 30NOV

94-280-0 13DEC
94-275-0 25JAN

Approved For Release 2000/08/08 : CIA-RDP96-00789R003300290003-2

14NOV OPS JTF5
16NOV OPS JTF4
17NOV OPS JFT4
21NOV OPS JTF5
29NOV OPS. JTF5
30NOV OPS JTF4
14DEC OPS ONI
27JAN OPS JTF4

S

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



